Burkina Faso: Wystepowanie otytosci W®RLD

0-5 years, 2012

B Nadwaga lub otytodé

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

%

0.3

0.2

0.1

0-5 years boys

Wiek:
Liczebno$¢ préby:
Bibliografia:

Uwagi:

Definicje (dostepne tylko w jezyku
angielskim):

MBESITY

0-5 years girls All 0-5 years

0-5

18155

SMART: Enquéte nutritionnelle nationale 2012. Rapport final. Ouagadougou, Burkina Faso, 2012.

UNICEF/WHO/World Bank Joint Child Malnutrition Estimates Expanded Database: Overweight (Survey Estimates), May 2023, New
York. For more information about the methodology, please consult

Percentage of children under 5 years of age falling above 2 standard deviations (moderate and severe) from the median weight-for-

height of the reference population.
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https://data.unicef.org/resources/jme-2023-country-consultations/

